County of Summit

Change Order Form

Vendor Number Change Order No.
Contractor Res. # of Original
Contract
Project

Description of Work:

- Approved By
Original Contract Contractor:
. - Date:
Previous Additions Approved By
Total: $0.00 Dept. Head:
Date:
Previous Credits
Total: $0.00 The above proposal is hereby accepted and is
This Addition su_bmitted for approval and isto be made part of
This Credit thiscontract. o
Adjusied Total T Approved by County Executive:
_ $0.00
Date: (Signed)
i 0,
,Iﬁ\nccrumulatlve %o of Russell M. Pry
crease Date:

The County Fiscal Officer is hereby authorized to (increase/decr ease/certify)
Purchase Order No. in theamount of $ $0.00 and
(debit/credit) fund number

Brian Nelsen, Director

Finance and Budget
(Revised 8/18/09)



	enter vendor no: 
	enter contractor: 
	enter no: 
	enter Res: 
	enter project: 
	enter description: 
	enter original: 
	enter pre: 
	 add: 

	enter total 1: 0
	enter pre credit: 
	enter total 2: 0
	enter addition: 
	enter credit: 
	enter total 3: 0
	enter percent: 
	enter credit or debit 1: 
	enter PO no: 
	enter amount: 0
	enter debit: 
	enter fund: 


